



YOUR WELLNESS HOME

STAR MEMBERSHIP AT THE Y

Throughout New Orleans, countless people know the YMCA of Greater New Orleans. But there's so much more to our Y than one might think. From exercise to education, from volleyball to volunteerism, from preschool to preventive health, the Y doesn't just strengthen our bodies, it strengthens our community. The Y is so much more than a gym, it's a cause, dedicated to youth development, healthy living and social responsibility. For 161 years, we've been proud to help our neighbors learn, grow and thrive. We have been right here with New Orleans during the best of times and never left during the worst. We are so glad to welcome St. Tammany Parish School Board staff and retirees to the Y! We are here for those who serve our community!

STAR
MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE
A 10% DISCOUNT
OFF THE MONTHLY
RATE, NO JOINING
FEE AND \$20 IN Y
BUCKS!*

Monthly Rate	Rate
\$55	\$49.00
\$79	\$71.00
Monthly Summer	Monthly Summer
Rate***	Group Rate***

Monthly Date

^{*} You will receive two \$10 credits to be used toward any YMCA program. Credits can not be combined on a single program.

^{**}Family consists of up to two adults, living under the same roof and all children claimed as dependents

^{***}Summer membership pricing is in effect from April 1st through September 15th. Members who already have active memberships when summer pricing takes effect do not experience an increase in monthly rates. Monthly dues are reduced to current rates for summer members who continue their memberships beyond the September 15th draft.